
Thursday 10 October 2024 Monthly Medal + Putts
Preliminary competition results at 1:06 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 36
Members: 33

Visitors: 3
Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Mixed Div 1 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200812 Thomas O'Shea ManWinner 16 70 / 86 {–2}
4091201010 Kevin Dalton ManRunner-up 4 71 / 75 {–1}

Mixed Div 1 Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200812 Thomas O'Shea Man 16 70 / 86 {–2}
2 4091201010 Kevin Dalton Man 4 71 / 75 {–1}
3 4091200836 Mark Muscat Man 7 72 / 79 {E}
4 4091201068 Phill Lyons Man 13 72 / 85 {E}
5 4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 7 73 / 80 {+1}
6 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 10 73 / 83 {+1}
7 4091200841 Brodie West Man 7 74 / 81 {+2}
8 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 14 74 / 88 {+2}
9 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 15 76 / 91 {+4}
10 4091200300 Alan West Man 13 76 / 89 {+4}
11 4091201039 Harry Brookes Man 16 77 / 93 {+5}
12 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 3 78 / 81 {+6}
13 4131001895 Garry Kane (from Maroochy River Golf Club)Man 9 79 / 88 {+7}
14 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann Man 16 80 / 96 {+8}
15 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 11 80 / 91 {+8}
16 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 10 80 / 90 {+8}
17 4090905282 L.j Robinson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 12 81 / 93 {+9}
18 4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 7 84 / 91 {+12}

Mixed Div 2 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200651 George Oddy ManWinner 25 70 / 95 {–2}
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Mixed Div 2 Trophies (continued)
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200801 Lance Evans ManRunner-up 17 72 / 89 {E}

Mixed Div 2 Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200651 George Oddy Man 25 70 / 95 {–2}
2 4091200801 Lance Evans Man 17 72 / 89 {E}
3 4091200891 Bruce Newport Man 18 73 / 91 {+1}
4 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 25 74 / 99 {+1}
5 4091201057 Judy Picken Woman 38 75 / 113 {+2}
6 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 22 74 / 96 {+2}
7 4091201056 Gerd Bargmann Man 23 75 / 98 {+3}
8 4091200547 Jim Finch Man 19 77 / 96 {+5}
9 4091200616 Jim Bartolo Man 27 77 / 104 {+5}
10 4091200072 Rene Jones Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
11 4091200414 Ronnie Gauci Man 20 78 / 98 {+6}
12 4091200962 Graeme Browne Man 23 79 / 102 {+7}
13 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar Man 20 80 / 100 {+8}
14 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 18 81 / 99 {+9}
15 4091200325 Jan Sievers Woman 21 82 / 103 {+9}
16 4091200104 Clive Rogers Man 33 82 / 115 {+10}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091200172 Stumpy Staples ManNTP #3 150cm
4091200172 Stumpy Staples ManNTP # 8 160cm
4091200300 Alan West ManNTP # 12 110cm
4091200990 Sally MacDonald WomanNTP # 17 279cm

Putting Comp Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091201010 Kevin Dalton ManWinner 26 putts
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 4091200812 Thomas O'Shea Man 16 70 / 86 {–2}
2 4091200651 George Oddy Man 25 70 / 95 {–2}
3 4091201010 Kevin Dalton Man 4 71 / 75 {–1}
4 4091200801 Lance Evans Man 17 72 / 89 {E}
5 4091200836 Mark Muscat Man 7 72 / 79 {E} 1
6 4091201068 Phill Lyons Man 13 72 / 85 {E} 1
7 4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 7 73 / 80 {+1} 1
8 4091200891 Bruce Newport Man 18 73 / 91 {+1} 1
9 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 10 73 / 83 {+1} 1
10 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 25 74 / 99 {+1} 1
11 4091200841 Brodie West Man 7 74 / 81 {+2} 1
12 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 14 74 / 88 {+2} 1
13 4091201057 Judy Picken Woman 38 75 / 113 {+2}
14 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 22 74 / 96 {+2}
15 4060303652 John Van Uitert (from Cairns Golf Club)Man 20 75 / 95 {+3}
16 4091201056 Gerd Bargmann Man 23 75 / 98 {+3}
17 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 15 76 / 91 {+4}
18 4091200300 Alan West Man 13 76 / 89 {+4}
19 4091201039 Harry Brookes Man 16 77 / 93 {+5}
20 4091200547 Jim Finch Man 19 77 / 96 {+5}
21 4091200616 Jim Bartolo Man 27 77 / 104 {+5}
22 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 3 78 / 81 {+6}
23 4091200072 Rene Jones Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
24 4091200414 Ronnie Gauci Man 20 78 / 98 {+6}
25 4091200962 Graeme Browne Man 23 79 / 102 {+7}
26 4131001895 Garry Kane (from Maroochy River Golf Club)Man 9 79 / 88 {+7}
27 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar Man 20 80 / 100 {+8}
28 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann Man 16 80 / 96 {+8}
29 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 11 80 / 91 {+8}
30 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 10 80 / 90 {+8}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

31 4090905282 L.j Robinson (from Mackay Golf Club)Man 12 81 / 93 {+9}
32 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 18 81 / 99 {+9}
33 4091200325 Jan Sievers Woman 21 82 / 103 {+9}
34 4091200104 Clive Rogers Man 33 82 / 115 {+10}
35 4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 7 84 / 91 {+12}


